
 

Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA  
DQS Inc. is accredited by ANAB in accordance with the requirements of the International Aerospace Quality Group (IAQG)  ICOP scheme.   

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

02
/0

2/
23

 

 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Teledyne Microwave Solutions 
 

1274 Terra Bella Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94043 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System for its certification structure 
Single Site.  

Scope: 
The design, manufacture, test and repair of hybrid microcircuits, mechanical assemblies, wireless 
products, and microwave components for aerospace, military and commercial applications. 

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified  
that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

AS9100:2016 
 
Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

10009041 AS0016A 
2009-08-21 
2024-08-12 
2024-08-20 
2027-08-19  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director    
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